California CDE

Atwater

Daisy Flores Mota
Emmanuel Meja
Kaya Mattis

Chowchilla
Lillian Sandlin

Fromtier B
Brooke Roper
Jamie Coffman
Joel Love

Plants

50
39

47

20
37
40

Frontier A

Eric Trojilio

Jacob Osenbaugh
Jaden Ross
Madeline Brandford

Hanford B
Britney Carobza
Jory Garibay
Valeria Lopez

Hanord A

11/9/2016

46
50
24
47

40
47
40

Plant
Reasons

32
38
35

35

34
32
33

40
45
30
40

38
38
35

Open Bolls

47
36
46

50

50
50
46

40
50
25
39

28
50
50

Individual Results

Open Bolls
Reasons

35
15
30

25

20
20
20

15
30

18

10
15
30

Cotton Lint Cotton Lint Cotton Seed Cotton Seed

50
45
45

50

47
45
50

45
48
50
47

45
47
50

Reasons

43
35
45

29
41
46
40

40
30
45

50
50
50

47

47
50
47

47
39
47
50

47
45
50

Reasons

39
34
24

36

31
28
38

30
32
38
33

27
29
27

Quiz

56
58
74

48

60
66
62

60
76
78
68

56
56
50

Cotton Alternates

Tie Total Place

s

1140
149 391~
122 361*
134 388*
375
133 375~
1088
19 343+
120 368+
132 377*
1145
114 352+
148 411*
19 343
131 382+
1065
15 331+
112 357+
137 377+
1156
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California CDE

Audra Koelewyn
Baylee Dias
Grace Herman
Levi Herman

Independence
Casey Sprayberry
Zainab Thahim

Lemoore B

Hunter Stabblefield
Jake Mendes
Jared Evangelho
Matthew Della Nina

Madera South
Ruben Mendoza
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Plants Plant
Reasons
47 40
36 33
40 36
40 33
41 20
47 35
14 20
0 0
15 20
39 38
40 38

Individual Results

Open Bolls Open Bolls Cotton Lint Cotton Lint Cotton Seed Cotton Seed Quiz
Reasons Reasons Reasons

47 35 47 37 45 35 52
50 25 48 42 50 37 64
47 20 50 37 50 42 64
33 15 48 42 50 43 62
47 15 47 25 23 28 46
46 15 50 43 45 34 52
46 15 39 35 39 25 40

0 0 47 0 39 0 70
33 10 50 20 47 20 42
50 25 47 44 50 39 48
39 20 47 41 50 25 80

Cotton Alternates

Tie Total Place

147 385*

137 385*

135 386 *
133 366
659

88 292*

127 367"
910

95 273 *
0 156

70 257*

146 380*
380

124 380~
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